PRE-BID MEETING
ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

Public Building Commission of Chicago | Richard J. Daley Center | 50 West Washington Street, Room 200 | Chicago, lllinois 60602 | (312) 744-3090 | pbcchicago.com

| __ PROJECT L
Columbia Explorers Elementary Academy Modular - C1592

[
Ry

. DATE : - TIME : LOCATIOV,N' o : FAC!L'ITATOR
' ' Columbia Explorers ES Auditorium
January 11, 2018 10:00 a.m. 4520 South Kedzie Avenue Patricia Montenegro
Chicago, IL 60632 _

PARTICIPANT ~ ORGANIZATION (TTLE 7 EMAL \ INITIALS
Carina E. Sanchez Public Building Commission | Executiv Director arina.sanchezcitvofchicago.orq | B
Lori Ann Lypson Public Building Commission Chief of Staff lori.lypson@cityofchicago.or LP(L
Erin Mackey O'Keefe Public Building Commission Chief Business Development Officer erin.okeefe@cityofchicago.org
Ray Giderof Public Building Commission Chief Development Officer ray.qgiderof@cityofchicago.org
Richard Schleyer Public Building Commissicn Deputy Director of Construction richard.schleyer@cityofchicago.org /&33
Louis (Louie) Chavez Public Building Commission Project Manager louis.chavez@cityofchicago.org ch,s.\/
Ariel Vaca Public Building Commission Project Manager ariel.vaca@cityofchicago.org J\/\/ _’_O f
Gina Johnson Public Building Commission Program Coordinator Construction gina.johnson@cityofchicago.org

Elizabeth Scanlan

Public Building Commission

Deputy Managing Architect

elizabeth.scanlan@cityofchicago.org

Kerl LaJeune

Public Building Commission

Deputy Director of Planning & Design

kerl.lajeune@cityofchicago.org

Patrice Doyle

Public Building Commission

Director of Compliance

patrice.doyle@cityofchicago.org

Kim Smith Public Building Commission Manager of Compliance kim.smith@cityofchicago.org
James L. Borkman Public Building Commission Senior Counsel and Deputy Director of Procurement james.borkman@cityofchicago.org i
Patricia Montenegro Public Building Commission Senior Contracts Manager/Contract Officer patricia.montenegro@cityofchicago.org 4
A

Miguel Fernandez

Public Building Commission

Program Coordinator

miguel.fernandez@cityofchicago.org

Minnie Keys Public Building Commission Associate Program Coordinator minnie.keys@cityofchicago.org W
Lisa Giderof Public Building Commission Director of Program Controls lisa.giderof@cityofchicago.org
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PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION S TEE ol _ INITIALS
Tanya Foucher-Weekley Public Building Commission Director of Finance tanya.foucherweekley@cityofchicago.org
Bryant D. Payne Public Building Commission Director of Communications bryant.payne@cityofchicago.org

Manager of Business Development and Executive

: elizabeth.granato@cityofchicago.or:
Advisor

Elizabeth Granato Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission
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CLIENTS/CONSULTANTS :
PARTICIPANT - ORGANIZATION _ ‘ BHONE S5 0 3 - EMAIL - s ! INITIALS ‘
Brian Zator CPS o bdzator@cps.edu | |
Mary De Runtz CPS mderuntz@cps.edu
Lynne Sorkin CPS Irsorkin@cps.edu
Elizabeth Fisk Smith CPS ejfisk@cps.edu
Eben Smith CPS esmith78@cps.edu
Sara Lee CPS sblee?@cps.edu
Jorge Chavez CPS B oGS jchavez113@cps.edu \\ C
Agustin Gomez Wallin/Gomez Architects, LTD Blrg '13—'1 Hlox gomez@wgaltd.com L
Brendan Mulcahy Wallin/Gomez Architects, LTD @] 2907 g,\ 1 m_v mulcahy@wgaltd.com g /ﬁT
43 Qaado ulA ZILUZrYaez | ANARADOPIAIDGam | BA.
Ra \ RrAmiaimg V3 301294562 Cherthigune @ vaco .Com Ria,
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%en-\gm:n Nu#a Clumbia Engineer 2R- AR 22 biune @ ¢¢s, edu DL
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JxSonl MWLGS C3 teckion 20% MR 1795 T ASonl. Naples(S3e TEU AW Com o~
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| ~ ELIGIBLE PREQUALIFIED BIDDERS
PARTICIPANT 5 ORGANIZATION PHONE
CLASS A

All-Bry Construction Company

Barton Malow Company

Berglund Construction Company

) D eive. . éz Yot At Blinderman Construction Company, Inc. SISC7 2695 5{91’-& S nrad® é A _ Mc’ Aeger: €O,
GQ‘G(/ W}WP{’_( _e(\ Burling Builders, Inc. 3/02 5912406 60/}} ee(ep é E(M? :@U/ //@,; oM

Clark Construction Group - Chicago, LLC

Development Solutions, Inc.

%0‘} 2 M FH Paschen, SN Nielsen & Associates, LLC (}::[3‘[),{’ 3 ‘1? Y »g 2(TEL @ F UPASCUE o)

Friedler Construction Company

The George Sollitt Construction Company

Henry Bros Co.

\DP:“E % an® A James McHugh Construction Company 212 B2 63U | fipw kol @ md;\wdf\ covgruclen. com

K.R. Miller Contractors, Inc.
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DATE

January 11, 2018 10:00 a.m.

ELIGIBLE PREQUALIFI
ORGANIZATION

CLASS A (continued)

PARTICIPANT

TIME

LOCATION

Chicago, IL 60632
ED BI_DDERS

PHONE

Columbia Explorers ES Auditorium
4520 South Kedzie Avenue

FACILITATOR

Patricia Montenegro

~ EMAIL

Madison Construction Company

TN D BDLoo ™S Sl

Old Veteran Construction, Inc. T3

- XL~ 9900

DAULD. B GO0Vicmency. com

Blase  Siodd ot

Path Construction Company, Inc.

SH7-997-84

P

)

BS'TLOJJ&VJ @fo thee.conn

Power Construction Company, LLC

Powers and Sons Construction Company, Inc

Tishman Construction Corporation of IL

Turner Construction Company

Tyler Lane Construction, Inc.

UJAMAA Construction, Inc.

Vanir Construction Management, Inc.

W.E. O’'Neil Construction Company

Walsh Construction Company Il
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CLASS

Aldridge Electric, Inc.

Brandenburg Industrial Service Company

Broadway Electric, Inc.

Frederick Quinn Corporation

ma’ RGW‘}{JV}O‘ John Burns Construction 7 0232\0 H ol ANEN ‘*'6 r\ a @j%(: CO GO M

The Lomhard Company

0.A.K.K. Construction Company, Inc.

‘—-Ejp. L @‘H\‘I TAR Poulos, Inc. FE3 6246 Yeon adm n @ ‘DOUJ.D-S Censtruehiod , ol
R.T. Milord Company
?rq nigs L&( NO LA Reliable & Associates Construction Company /.l. ok ?«?‘-f-ﬂ;-j' ] ‘p/a wdert @1 é&k-/ﬂ/e{’ fé LUy

|
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January 11, 2018

PARTICIPANT

Columbia Explorers Elementary Academy Modular - C1592

TIME

B | Columbia Explorers ES Auditorium
10:00 a.m. 4520 South Kedzie Avenue
Chicago, IL 60632

LOCATION

ELIGIBLE PREQUALIFIED BIDDERS

ORGANIZATION

PHONE

FACILITATOR |

Patricia Montenegro

\ CLASS C
LSRN/ coow 17310 %0 5ISLYN@d <Y iop o, 8
\\ 0 Cosgrove Construction, Inc.
Es e Coldeton Drive Construction, Inc. 508 S35 | o deron@ drivecorstrafion @ e

G.E. Riddiford Company, Inc.

Kee Construction, LLC.

McDonagh Demolition, Inc.

on

- SBAIL [Can) 1D Cpe LxsuPud s

Z4

0.C.A. Construction, Inc.

703~ 437565

OCA CusTraT IO g v m&;o. Cavy
G )

Oakley Construction Company, Inc.

Robe, Inc.
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